
Administrative Management 
Administrative Contacts by Office, Division of Program 
Coordination, Planning, and Strategic Initiatives (DPCPSI) 

Office Administrative Officers Property Custodial 
Officers Timekeepers 

Immediate Office 
IMOD) 

of the Director (DPCPSI- Saranda Maske 
Saranda.maske@nih.gov 
301-496-1144

Betina Orezzoli 
orezzolib@mail.nih.gov 
301-435-5039

Michelle Gibson 
michelle.gibson@nih.gov 
301-443-7171

Office of Administrative Management and 
Communications (OAMC) 

Saranda Maske 
Saranda.maske@nih.gov 
301-496-1144

Tiffany Bates 
batest@mail.nih.gov 
301-402-2470

Saranda Maske 
Saranda.maske@nih.gov 
301-496-1144

Office of AIDS Research (OAR) Darlene Blocker 
blockerd@od.nih.gov 
301-402-3357
5601 Fishers Lane
Room 2F44

Tamara Ivey 
IveyT@od.nih.gov 
301-402-3357

Nicole Butler 
ButlerN@od.nih.gov 
301-402-3357

Kelli Wise 
wiseke@od.nih.gov 
301-496-4564

Office of Behavioral and Social Sciences 
Research (OBSSR) 

Tiffany Bates 
batest@mail.nih.gov 
301-402-2470

Charles McCallum 
mccallch@od.nih.gov 
301-594-8240
2/4E31

Attallah Page 
Attallah.page@nih.gov 
301-435-1982

Office of Disease Prevention (ODP)/ Office 
of Dietary Supplements (ODS) 

Tammy Dickinson 
dickinst@od.nih.gov 
301-402-2911

Wanda Davis 
davisw@od.nih.gov 
301-496-1508
6100/2B03

Saranda Maske 
Saranda.maske@nih.gov 
301-496-1144

Office of Portfolio Analysis (OPA) Tiffany Bates 
batest@mail.nih.gov 
301-402-2470

Sharon Chaney 
Sharon.chaney@nih.gov 
301-496-2987

Sharon Chaney 
Sharon.chaney@nih.gov 
301-496-2987

Office of Program Evaluation and 
Performance (OPEP) 

Tiffany Bates 
batest@mail.nih.gov 
301-402-2470

Lindsay Lai 
lindsay.lai@nih.gov 
301-496-3941

Michelle Gibson 
michelle.gibson@nih.gov 
301-443-7171

Office of Research Infrastructure Programs 
(ORIP) 

Josephine Evans 
evansjo@mail.nih.gov 
301-594-9506 (O)
301-480-3819 (F)
6701 Democracy/ 961

Terry Clark 
clarkt@od.nih.gov 
301-496-1727
6701 Democracy / 951

Chris Bohince 
bohincec@od.nih.gov 
301-451-7845
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Office Administrative Officers Property Custodial 
Officers Timekeepers 

Office of Research on Women's Health 
(ORWH) 

Faith Zeff 
faith.zeff@n
301-402-54

ih.gov 
54 

Sharon Gist 
gists@od.nih.gov 
301-435-6812 

Michelle Gibson 
michelle.gibson@nih.gov 
301-443-7171 

Kim Kurilla-Gray 
(alternate) 
grayk@od.nih.gov 
301-496-0706 

Office of Strategic Coordination (OSC) Josephine Evans 
evansjo@mail.nih.gov
301-594-9506 (O) 
301-480-3819 (F) 
6701 Democracy/ 9

 

61 

Petronila Joseph 
Petronila.joseph@nih.gov 
301-402-7617 

Petronila Joseph 
Petronila.joseph@nih.gov 
301-402-7617 

Sexual and Gender Minority Research 
Office (SGMRO) 
  

Saranda Maske 
Saranda.maske@nih.gov 
301-496-1144 

Betina Orezzoli 
orezzolib@mail.nih.gov 
301-435-5039 

Michelle Gibson 
michelle.gibson@nih.gov 
301-443-7171 

Tribal Health Research Office (THRO) 

  

Saranda Maske 
Saranda.maske@nih.gov 
301-496-1144 

Betina Orezzoli 
orezzolib@mail.nih.gov 
301-435-5039 

Michelle Gibson 
michelle.gibson@nih.gov 
301-443-7171 
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